
Position
Vest 

Number
Name District

1 61 Jonah , Tildesley Hampshire

2 62 Eddie, Shawcross-Campbell Hampshire

3 46 Ellis Hill Kent

4 42 Dexter Mein Kent

5 66 Ben Lyon Hampshire

6 82 Rafi Weeks Surrey

7 77 Seb Bryce Hampshire

8 103 Henry Bidnell Sussex

9 43 Oscar Moore Kent

10 21 Josh Humphries Essex

11 111 Jago Dinnage Sussex

12 63 Will, Stock Hampshire

13 41 Zachary Evans Kent

14 48 Ethan Lyons Kent

15 65 Arlo, Edwards Hampshire

16 108 William Guy Sussex

17 116 Tom Surgeoner Sussex

18 44 Jack Levett Kent

19 2 Arthur Evans Berkshire

20 3 Reuben Webb Berkshire

21 54 Emilio Garbuno Forbes Kent

22 86 Albert Adams Surrey

23 88 Max Jones Surrey

24 32 Preston mesher Essex

25 90 Thomas Living Surrey

26 25 George Tanner Essex

27 4 Wilf May Berkshire

28 68 Alex, Wade Hampshire

29 49 Sam Shearer Kent

30 102 Charlie Carmen Sussex

31 52 Noah Collins Kent

32 29 Eric Frith Essex

33 45 Matteo Cinesi Kent

34 114 Tom Surgeoner Sussex

35 26 Joshua Dalton Essex

36 69 Alex, Hettiarachchi Hampshire

37 6 Thomas Ling Berkshire

38 104 Xander Wagjiani Sussex

39 101 Issac Bowley Sussex

40 5 Benjamin Robinson Berkshire

41 74 Jack, Sansome Hampshire

42 64 Ian, Bahia Hampshire

43 109 Hugo Wrap[son Sussex

44 57 Mika Pit Kent

45 47 Alfie Trowsdale Kent

Junior Boys



46 51 Noah Gear Kent

47 60 Bailey Webster Kent

48 55 Zac Pluckrose Kent

49 28 Jonny Nash Essex

50 112 Tom Surgeoner Sussex

51 24 Charlie Smith Essex

52 115 Tom Surgeoner Sussex

53 31 Corban Hardiman Essex

54 11 Jonah Lynch Berkshire

55 94 George Dunton Surrey

56 56 Akul Gurunathan Kent

57 35 Woody Qureshi Essex

58 58 Billy Pharoah Kent

59 93 Massimo Blanco-Montes Surrey

60 107 Samuel Trotman Sussex

61 89 Conor Junor Surrey

62 67 Oliver, Cameron Hampshire

63 71 Brody, KNIPE Hampshire

64 33 Freddie Scorey-Hall Essex

65 99 louis Quinn Surrey

66 113 Tom Surgeoner Sussex

67 97 Leo Watson Surrey

68 30 Henry Wakeling Essex

69 76 Noah, Withey Hampshire

70 34 Dexter Haynes Essex

71 10 Christopher Morris Berkshire

72 9 Fergus Rennie Berkshire

73 73 Josh, Hayes Hampshire

74 72 Max, Jones Hampshire

75 13 Toby Sawyer Berkshire

76 1 Liam Neil Berkshire

77 53 Daniel Mcpherson Kent

78 50 Darius Adegbuyi-Jackson Kent

79 27 Harry Wing Essex

80 8 Razvan Lihat Berkshire

81 105 Finaley Nottage Sussex

82 106 Flynn Bellinger Sussex

County JB Surrey 

Berkshire 197

Essex 176

Hampshire 42

Kent 61

Surrey 190 5th 

Sussex 116


